TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
December 05, 2025, 13:55h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
ANGLE GRINDER 20V - 115MM
VIBCRSFL20
Cordless Angle Grinder with 20V DC of rated voltage, 115mm disc
diameter, has no-load rotation speed of 10000 rpm, M14 spindle
thread, Two-Position Auxiliary handle, to carry out all your
activities in the most practical and effective way.
Key features
> High-power cordless angle grinder thanks to its 20 V nominal
voltage. - Disc guard, adjustable to each user, to guarantee your
safety. - Ergonomic 2-position auxiliary handle for comfortable use.
- Quick stop system. - Metal gear box and protection of the rotation
shaft. - 115 mm disc.
Specifications
Adjustable disc guard Yes
Auxiliary handle positions 2
Blade diameter 115 mm
Dimensions 340 x 230 x 110 mm
Height 110 mm
Length 325 mm
Metal gearbox Yes
No-load Speed 10000 rpm
Packaging dimensions 350 x 135 x 110 mm
Product weight 1.684 kg
Quick-stop function Yes
Sound power level (LWA) 96 dB(A), k = 3
Spindle lock Yes
Spindle thread M14
Voltage 20 V DC
Weight with packaging 2.066 kg
Width 315 mm
Package Contents
Punho auxiliar
Disco de rebarbar de 115 mm
Chave de aperto do disco.